MBR25H45CTHE3/45
Part Number MBR25H45CTHE3/45
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB
Quantity Available 16000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MBR25H45CTHE3/45 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MBR25H45CTHE3/45
Manufacturer Part Number MBR25H45CTHE3/45 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 16000
Series - Mounting Type Through Hole
Package / Case TO-220-3 Supplier Device Package TO-220AB
Diode Type Schottky Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 640mV @ 15A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 100µA @ 45V Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 45V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 15A
Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io) Operating Temperature - Junction -65°C ~ 175°C
Packaging Tube
MBR25H45CTHE3/45 16000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MBR25H45CTHE3/45 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for MBR25H45CTHE3/45
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
MBR2590CT C0G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 90V TO220AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBR25H60CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H35CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H50CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H60CT-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H60CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H35CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H50CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H50CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR2590CTHC0G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 90V TO220AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBR25H50CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 50V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H60CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H60CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H60CT-E3/4W DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR2590CT MBR2590CT GS GS 4000 pcs
MBR25H35CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H35CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 35V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H45CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBR25H45CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBR25H45CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 16000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
MBR2535CT MBR2535CT MBR2535CT MBR2535CTG MBR2535CTL
MBR2535CTL MBR2535CTLG MBR2535G MBR2540CT MBR2545CT
MBR2545CT MBR2545CT MBR2545CT MBR2545CT MBR2545CT-E3/45